
Term dates
2025/26

Opening Times
The nursery runs from Monday to Friday, all year round. The terms will be in 
accordance with the Jewish holidays and may not necessarily coincide with all schools.

2025

2026

2026

Autumn Term
Tuesday 2nd September - Friday 19th December

Spring Term
Tuesday 6th January - Tuesday 31st March

Summer Term
Tuesday 14th April - Friday 21st August

Inset day Staff only

Term starts
Erev Rosh Hashanah  Early close 12 pm

Rosh Hashanah Nursery closed

Erev Yom Kippur Early close 12 pm

Yom Kippur  Nursery closed

Erev Sukkot  Early close 12 pm

Sukkot  Nursery closed

Erev Shemini Atzeret  Early close 12 pm

Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah  Nursery closed

Last day of term  Early finish 12 pm

Inset day Staff only

Term starts
Purim  Nursery closed

Last day of term  Early finish 12 pm

Inset day Staff only

Term starts
Bank Holiday Nursery closed

Shavuot & Bank Holiday Nursery closed

Last day of term  Early finish 12 pm

Monday 1st September
Tuesday 2nd September

Monday 22nd September
Tuesday 23rd  - Wednesday 24th September

Wednesday 1st October
Thursday 2nd October

Monday 6th October
Tuesday 7th - Wednesday 8th October

Monday 13th October
Tuesday 14th - Wednesday 15th October

Friday 19th December

Monday 5th January
Tuesday 6th January

Tuesday 3rd March
Tuesday 31st March

Monday 13th April
Tuesday 14th April

Monday 4th May
Friday 22nd May -  Monday 25th May

Friday 21st August

This information is accurate as of March 2025 and is subject to change.

Contact details 020 8731 1923 office@thevillagegan.co.uk

27 New End, London NW3 1 JDwww.thevillagegan.co.uk


